ROYSE AND
ASSOCIATES

Get the tools you need to create your own

brokerage

Only $1,499 (a $2,445 value)

Brokerage Consulting and Post Licensing

Package Includes:

One Hour Private Consulting and Support with Jerry Royse
Best Practices and Manuals for:

o Trust Accounts and General Accounts
o Practical Office Management

o Practical Supervision

o Risk Management

Customized 72 Page Policy and Procedure Manual
Videos of Jerry guiding you through the process

o 6 hours Brokerage Disclosure Videos

o 2 hours Trust Account Procedure Videos

Brokerage Forms Package
Broker Post Licensing Class (Full 30-hour class)
All Written Materials Downloadable (2 Year Access to Materials)

Value

$450

$125
$125
$125
$125
$298

$399

$319
$500

$2,445



