

Get the tools you need to create your own brokerage

Only \$1,499 (a \$2,445 value)

Brokerage Consulting and Post Licensing Package Includes: Value

•	One Hour Private Consulting and Support with Jerry Royse	\$450
•	Best Practices and Manuals for:	
	 Trust Accounts and General Accounts 	\$125
	 Practical Office Management 	\$125
	 Practical Supervision 	\$125
	Risk Management	\$125
•	Customized 72 Page Policy and Procedure Manual	\$298
•	Videos of Jerry guiding you through the process	\$399
	o 6 hours Brokerage Disclosure Videos	
	 2 hours Trust Account Procedure Videos 	
•	Brokerage Forms Package	\$319
•	Broker Post Licensing Class (Full 30-hour class)	\$500
•	All Written Materials Downloadable (2 Year Access to Materials	s)
		\$2,445